
Date of Receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
lien/ attachment 
pending disposal

Whether lien 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No) 

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarante

e

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 National Traders BOJPA4708M 01-Sep-2022                      1,47,37,967                  30,58,380  Unsecured -                             -                     -          6.45        -                     -                              1,16,79,587             -                              Admitted
2 Krishna Sales Corporation AJUPM7668K 01-Sep-2022                      3,14,98,300               3,14,98,300  Unsecured -                             -                     -          66.50      -                     -                              -                             -                              Admitted

Total 4,62,36,267                    3,45,56,680               72.95      -                     -                              1,16,79,587             -                              -                         

Identification No.

ANNEXURE-6
Name of the corporate debtor: The Rajasthan Industrial Gases Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 31.10.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 30.12.2023

List of Operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any


